Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

A safe design where once the louver is removed, the high-voltage circuit and
the fan will halt.
ORDER GUIDE
Type Appearance
Charge removal time
(±1,000 V   ±100 V)
Ion balance Model No.
Standard
fan type
1 sec. approx. (Note 1)
±10 V or less
(Note 2)
ER-F12
Low-volume
fan type
1.5 sec. approx. (Note 1) ER-F12S
Type Model No. Description
AC adapter
ER-FAPS-J2 IN: 100 to 240 V AC 50 / 60 Hz
OUT: 24 V DC, 1.5 A
Cable length between connector and AC adaptor: 1.8 m 5.905 ft
AC cable: 125 V rated (an accessory to ER-FAPS-J2 only)
ER-FAPS-EX
(Note)
Discharge needle unit ER-F12ANT Unit with tungsten needles (1 pc.)
Air filter ER-F12FX5 Replacement filter (5 pcs. per set)
OPTIONS
Inlet configuration (IEC 60320-C13)
Notes:  1) Typical value at 200 mm 7.874 in from directly in front of air outlet, fan speed MAX, straight louver, with no filter installed.
2) Typical value at 300 mm 11.811 in from directly in front of air outlet, fan speed MAX, straight louver, with no filter installed.
Note: Please prepare an AC cable separately as it is needed.
APPLICATIONS
Prevention of static charge in cell production
1203 Fan Type Ionizer ER-F SERIES
Selection
Guide
Static
Removers
Cleaning
Box
Pulse
Air-gun
Electrostatic
Sensor
ER-X
ER-TF
ER-VS02
ER-VW
ER-Q
ER-F
FIBER
SENSORS
LASER
SENSORS
PHOTO-
ELECTRIC
SENSORS
MICRO
PHOTO-
ELECTRIC
SENSORS
AREA
SENSORS
LIGHT
CURTAINS /
SAFETY
COMPONENTS
PRESSURE /
FLOW
SENSORS